
    Pl N° dép. Nom                       Temps                                                                                                                         
 
 
 
H Be  (5)                2.7 km   10 P                                   
                                                 1(153)   2(198)   3(200)  4(170)  5(192)  6(194)    7(202)   8(208)  9(207)  10(255)       A                           
 
     1      174  BREMAUD, Titouan          29:59      3:55      6:37      8:05    11:16    12:29    18:09     23:35     26:43    28:15     29:40    29:59                            
               1202MP VILLEFRANCHE DE              3:55     2:42     1:28    3:11    1:13    5:40     5:26     3:08    1:32     1:25    0:19                           
     2      252  FENEUIL, Thibauld         40:06      4:15     9:02    11:42   15:50   17:48   24:19     30:50    36:20   38:20    39:41   40:06                           
               8105MP BO ALBIGEOISE                4:15     4:47     2:40    4:08    1:58    6:31      6:31     5:30    2:00     1:21    0:25                           
     3      147  TOMEO-ELOY, Enzo          54:24      5:00     8:34    11:00   16:50   21:43   30:55     45:57    49:58   52:07    54:03   54:24                           
               3308AQ SA GAZINET-CEST               5:00     3:34     2:26    5:50    4:53    9:12     15:02     4:01    2:09     1:56    0:21                           
     4      251  FENEUIL, Fergal         1:33:49     24:10    32:01    34:46   41:46   44:38 1:06:18   1:18:14  1:28:54 1:31:43  1:33:22 1:33:49            59:39          
               8105MP BO ALBIGEOISE               24:10     7:51     2:45    7:00    2:52   21:40     11:56    10:40    2:49     1:39    0:27             *195          
 
            65  MASSON, Simon                pm     -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----     -----    -----   -----    -----                                   
               4705AQ NO RANDONNEE DE                                                                                                                                  
 
 
 
D Be  (3)                2.7 km   10 P                                   
                                                 1(153)   2(198)   3(200)  4(170)  5(192)  6(194)    7(202)   8(208)  9(207)  10(255)       A                           
 
     1       10  GRELON, Claire          1:00:53      1:16      3:58      5:06     8:45    10:10    23:20     51:24     55:41    58:21   1:00:29  1:00:53                            
               3104MP MURET ORIENTATI              1:16     2:42     1:08    3:39    1:25   13:10    28:04     4:17    2:40     2:08    0:24                           
     2      210  LUQUET, Emilie          1:02:54      2:51     7:38    10:17   19:30   22:09   27:58     53:15    57:50 1:00:36  1:02:30 1:02:54                           
               4012AQ BRO SOUSTONS                 2:51     4:47     2:39    9:13    2:39    5:49    25:17     4:35    2:46     1:54    0:24                           
     3       77  SARION, Emilie          3:00:29     12:27    25:16    28:07   34:26   44:45 2:18:03   2:48:33  2:54:59 2:57:13  3:00:02 3:00:29                           
               4705AQ NO RANDONNEE DE             12:27    12:49     2:51    6:19   10:19 1:33:18     30:30     6:26    2:14     2:49    0:27                           
 
 
 
H Mi  (11)               3.1 km   13 P                                   
                                                 1(154)   2(198)   3(200)  4(165)  5(166)  6(169)    7(192)   8(194)  9(203)  10(204) 11(205)  12(209 ) 13(255)       A  
 
     1       12  GRELON, Marc              22:50      2:26     4:00     4:41    5:52    6:29     7:45      9:47     12:22    15:50     19:14    19:57     21:16    22:35    22:50   
               3104MP MURET ORIENTATI              2:26     1:34     0:41    1:11    0:37    1:16     2:02     2:35    3:28     3:24    0:43     1:19    1:19    0:15  
     2       22  AVEDIKIAN, Vincent        25:46      1:57     3:48      4:38     5:49     6:38    8:14    10:27    14:48   19:37    21:48    22:35    24:07   25:29   25:46  
               6008PI NOYON CO                     1:57     1:51     0:50    1:11    0:49    1:36     2:13     4:21    4:49     2:11     0:47     1:32    1:22    0:17  
     3      176  PEZET, Arnaud             26:39      1:55      4:02     4:41    6:06    6:48    8:30    10:30     14:01   20:16    22:08   22:55    24:43   26:16    26:39  
               1202MP VILLEFRANCHE DE              1:55     2:07     0:39    1:25    0:42    1:42     2:00     3:31    6:15     1:52    0:47     1:48    1:33    0:23  
     4       94  CARESIO, Hugo             30:08     -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----     -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    ---- -   -----   30:08  
               4704AQ ACO PASSAGE ET                                                                                                                            30:08  
     5      120  JAFFRY, Romain            34:00      2:57     5:41     6:57    8:55   10:09   12:46     16:34    23:01   27:39    29:53   30:37    32:1 2   33:38   34:00  
               5604BR CLUB D'ORIENTAT               2:57     2:44     1:16    1:58    1:14    2:37      3:48     6:27    4:38     2:14    0:44     1:3 5    1:26    0:22  
     6      285  MARION, Jacques           34:01      2:14     5:09     9:04   10:38   11:38   13:36     16:05    19:48   25:23    27:18   29:08    31:4 5   33:40   34:01  
               1905LI CORREZE CO                   2:14     2:55     3:55    1:34    1:00    1:58      2:29     3:43    5:35     1:55    1:50     2:3 7    1:55    0:21  
     7      211  LUQUET, Martin            42:43      2:48     4:56     6:12    7:26    8:18   10:21     12:26    17:12   33:32    36:33   37:38    40:5 0   42:26   42:43  
               4012AQ BRO SOUSTONS                 2:48     2:08     1:16    1:14    0:52    2:03      2:05     4:46   16:20     3:01    1:05     3:1 2    1:36    0:17  
     8      238  ROUSSEAU, Mickael         46:54      3:36     6:49     8:50   10:42   11:27   13:56     16:23    20:42   37:37    40:28   41:25    44:4 7   46:32   46:54  
               6307AU BALISE 63                    3:36     3:13     2:01    1:52    0:45    2:29      2:27     4:19   16:55     2:51    0:57     3:2 2    1:45    0:22  
     9      244  MONTIGAUD, Thibault       50:49      2:50     5:12     6:32    8:38    9:24   11:19     18:40    24:37   41:31    44:22   45:20    48:4 5   50:30   50:49  
               6307AU BALISE 63                    2:50     2:22     1:20    2:06    0:46    1:55      7:21     5:57   16:54     2:51    0:58     3:2 5    1:45    0:19  
    10      256  JAMMES, Julien            51:59      5:44    14:11    15:05   16:58   17:48   20:08     22:45    27:24   41:53    44:07   45:38    49:0 8   51:41   51:59  
               8203MP SPORT CAUSSADE               5:44     8:27     0:54    1:53    0:50    2:20      2:37     4:39   14:29     2:14    1:31     3:3 0    2:33    0:18  
    11      255  POLYCARPE, Adrian         58:00     11:46    20:13    20:59   22:57   23:45   26:12     28:51    33:13   47:48    50:09   51:35    55:1 1   57:43   58:00  
               8203MP SPORT CAUSSADE              11:46     8:27     0:46    1:58    0:48    2:27      2:39     4:22   14:35     2:21    1:26     3:3 6    2:32    0:17  
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D Mi  (8)                3.1 km   13 P                                   
                                                 1(154)   2(198)   3(200)  4(165)  5(166)  6(169)    7(192)   8(194)  9(203)  10(204) 11(205)  12(209 ) 13(255)       A  
 
     1       45  RAYMONDAUD, Lea           36:11      3:20     5:48     6:40    8:01   11:04   12:48     15:02    18:49   24:52    31:14    32:10     34:10    35:47    36:11   
               3319AQ STMEDARD ORIENT              3:20     2:28     0:52    1:21    3:03    1:44     2:14     3:47    6:03     6:22    0:56     2:00    1:37    0:24  
     2      158  POINSIGNON, Elise         39:50      2:22      5:00      6:19    7:47    8:50   11:01    13:20    17:08    23:18     34:44   35:25    37:38   39:28   39:50  
               5402LO SKI CLUB DES AM               2:22     2:38     1:19    1:28    1:03    2:11     2:19      3:48    6:10    11:26    0:41     2:13    1:50    0:22  
     3      286  MARCHEGAY, Tiphane        44:46      2:25     5:26     6:14     7:42     8:28    10:12     12:22     15:55    36:00    38:47   40:00    42:01   44:18   44:46  
               1905LI CORREZE CO                   2:25     3:01     0:48    1:28    0:46    1:44     2:10     3:33   20:05     2:47    1:13     2:01    2:17    0:28  
     4      214  TERRILLON, Cécile       1:02:23      4:41     8:45    10:43   12:59   14:04   18:36     22:18    29:58   50:05    54:06   55:23    58:5 6 1:01:34 1:02:23  
               4012AQ BRO SOUSTONS                 4:41     4:04     1:58    2:16    1:05    4:32      3:42     7:40   20:07     4:01    1:17     3:3 3    2:38    0:49  
     5       84  BELVEZE, Ingrid         1:04:38      5:27     9:17    10:44   14:14   16:23   20:42     26:18    33:29   52:08    56:16   57:49  1:01:2 0 1:04:12 1:04:38  
               4705AQ NO RANDONNEE DE              5:27     3:50     1:27    3:30    2:09    4:19      5:36     7:11   18:39     4:08    1:33     3:3 1    2:52    0:26  
     6      375  LEBAULT, Océane         1:54:02     22:12    27:43    30:46   34:18   36:06   40:19     45:48    53:37 1:35:24  1:43:43 1:46:49  1:50:5 4 1:53:36 1:54:02  
               4010AQ BISCARROSSE OLY             22:12     5:31     3:03    3:32    1:48    4:13      5:29     7:49   41:47     8:19    3:06     4:0 5    2:42    0:26  
     7      376  LEBAULT, Mégane         2:02:11     30:16    35:47    38:44   42:12   44:17   48:22     54:03  1:01:44 1:43:27  1:51:31 1:54:53  1:58:5 2 2:01:43 2:02:11  
               4010AQ BISCARROSSE OLY             30:16     5:31     2:57    3:28    2:05    4:05      5:41     7:41   41:43     8:04    3:22     3:5 9    2:51    0:28  
 
           239  RICHIN, Marion          Abandon      4:01     7:15     8:09   10:31   11:37   14:16     18:41    24:39   -----    -----   -----    ---- -   -----   48:02  
               6307AU BALISE 63                    4:01     3:14     0:54    2:22    1:06    2:39      4:25     5:58                                             23:23  
 
 
 
H Ca  (7)                6.0 km   16 P                                   
                                                 1(166)   2(165)   3(168)  4(186)  5(172)  6(185)    7(189)   8(190)  9(191)  10(193) 11(195)  12(201 ) 13(209) 14(205)  
                                                15(210)  16(255)        A                                                                                              
 
     1       93  CARESIO, Leo              43:16      3:54     4:41     5:38    8:01   12:53   15:54     21:47     26:33   28:40     30:47    34:13     35:40    38:16    39:57   
               4704AQ ACO PASSAGE ET               3:54     0:47     0:57    2:23    4:52    3:01     5:53     4:46    2:07     2:07    3:26     1:27    2:36    1:41  
                                                  41:43     43:02     43:16                                                                                               
                                                   1:46     1:19     0:14                                                                                              
     2      114  FUMEY, Clement            46:48      3:39     4:17      5:28    7:56    13:15   16:34    22:26    26:34   29:30    31:16    35:23    37:21   40:28   42:28  
               2105BO ADO CHENOVE                  3:39     0:38     1:11    2:28    5:19    3:19     5:52     4:08    2:56     1:46    4:07     1:58    3:07     2:00  
                                                  44:51    46:28    46:48                                                                                              
                                                   2:23     1:37     0:20                                                                                              
     3      157  POINSIGNON, Vincent       52:21      3:36      4:18     5:22     7:57   12:40    15:54     22:20    26:25    29:15    31:01   41:12    43:02   46:51   48:44  
               5402LO SKI CLUB DES AM               3:36     0:42     1:04    2:35    4:43    3:14     6:26     4:05    2:50     1:46   10:11     1:50    3:49    1:53  
                                                  50:41    52:01    52:21                                                                                              
                                                   1:57     1:20     0:20                                                                                              
     4       89  POISSON, Nicolas          57:18     10:30    11:23    12:40   15:19   21:24   25:18     31:56    37:25   39:45    41:25   45:27    47:5 7   51:35   53:15  
               4704AQ ACO PASSAGE ET              10:30     0:53     1:17    2:39    6:05    3:54      6:38     5:29    2:20     1:40    4:02     2:30    3:38    1:40  
                                                  55:26    56:58    57:18                                                                                              
                                                   2:11     1:32     0:20                                                                                              
     5       67  DAVID, Selim            1:00:50      4:24     5:11     6:28    9:43   15:47   19:30     28:32    33:09   35:23    37:17   41:16    43:5 8   48:11   55:41  
               4705AQ NO RANDONNEE DE              4:24     0:47     1:17    3:15    6:04    3:43      9:02     4:37    2:14     1:54    3:59     2:4 2    4:13    7:30  
                                                  58:18  1:00:26  1:00:50                                                                                              
                                                   2:37     2:08     0:24                                                                                              
     6      253  FENEUIL, Florent        1:16:16      4:14     6:15     7:20   10:09   15:28   18:58     33:18    37:56   40:38    43:50 1:03:04  1:06:3 2 1:09:55 1:12:03  
               8105MP BO ALBIGEOISE                4:14     2:01     1:05    2:49    5:19    3:30     14:20     4:38    2:42     3:12   19:14     3:2 8    3:23    2:08  
                                                1:14:11  1:16:00  1:16:16           42:46   53:25                                                                      
                                                   2:08     1:49     0:16            *168    *201                                                                      
     7       44  RAYMONDAUD, Clement     1:31:50      9:16    10:44    13:14   19:01   32:15   39:55     52:43    59:41 1:04:03  1:07:14 1:15:00  1:17:3 8 1:22:27 1:25:09  
               3319AQ STMEDARD ORIENT              9:16     1:28     2:30    5:47   13:14    7:40     12:48     6:58    4:22     3:11    7:46     2:3 8    4:49    2:42  
                                                1:28:19  1:31:06  1:31:50                                                                                              
                                                   3:10     2:47     0:44                                                                                              
 
 
 
D Ca  (4)                4.6 km   15 P                                   
                                                 1(156)   2(163)   3(165)  4(171)  5(187)  6(211)    7(190)   8(191)  9(193)  10(196) 11(201)  12(209 ) 13(205) 14(206)  
                                                15(255)        A                                                                                                       
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     1       26  CORDEIRO-MENDES, Maga     54:19      2:16     4:49     7:55   18:17   22:37   25:14     28:55    32:06   34:33    39:57    43:42     47:41    50:48    51:39   
               6008PI NOYON CO                     2:16     2:33     3:06   10:22    4:20    2:37     3:41     3:11    2:27     5:24    3:45     3:59    3:07    0:51  
                                                  54:00     54:19                                                                                                        
                                                   2:21     0:19                                                                                                       
     2      247  PERROCHON, Cloe           56:15      1:59      4:08      7:32    14:42    19:03    24:34     28:26     31:30    33:23     43:32   45:59    49:40   52:51   53:40  
               4010AQ BISCARROSSE OLY              1:59     2:09     3:24    7:10    4:21    5:31     3:52     3:04    1:53    10:09    2:27     3:41    3:11    0:49  
                                                  55:59    56:15                                                                                                       
                                                   2:19     0:16                                                                                                       
     3       80  SARION, Armelle         1:03:05      2:16     5:30     9:16   21:11   26:51   29:30     34:57    38:12   40:22    48:06   50:20    57:0 6   59:38 1:00:56  
               4705AQ NO RANDONNEE DE              2:16     3:14     3:46   11:55    5:40    2:39      5:27     3:15    2:10     7:44    2:14     6:46    2:32    1:18  
                                                1:02:47  1:03:05                                                                                                       
                                                   1:51     0:18                                                                                                       
     4       62  MASSON, Aude            1:31:16      5:46    12:44    20:49   32:59   42:32   46:21     50:25    56:00   59:12  1:10:36 1:13:31  1:20:3 6 1:28:04 1:28:59  
               4705AQ NO RANDONNEE DE              5:46     6:58     8:05   12:10    9:33    3:49      4:04     5:35    3:12    11:24    2:55     7:0 5    7:28    0:55  
                                                1:30:54  1:31:16                                                                                                       
                                                   1:55     0:22                                                                                                       
 
 
 
H Ju  (3)                7.5 km   18 P                                   
                                                 1(157)   2(163)   3(171)  4(172)  5(173)  6(176)    7(177)   8(183)  9(184)  10(173) 11(185)  12(191 ) 13(193) 14(195)  
                                                15(196)  16(201)  17(206) 18(255)       A                                                                              
 
     1      246  PERROCHON, Thomas       1:08:52      3:10     4:20    11:57   14:20   15:15    23:12     27:57     32:46    38:31     41:13    44:15     51:16    53:26    59:35   
               4010AQ BISCARROSSE OLY              3:10     1:10     7:37    2:23    0:55    7:57     4:45     4:49    5:45     2:42    3:02     7:01    2:10    6:09  
                                                1:00:00   1:02:08   1:06:59  1:08:33  1:08:52                                                                               
                                                   0:25     2:08     4:51    1:34    0:19                                                                              
